Position

Vice President, Student
Development

Director, Special Programs

Director, Student Equity And
Success

Director, Campus Life

Assistant Director, Eops

Associate Faculty - Guidance

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Esl

Professional Resource Expert 2
B - Food Pantry Trainee

Associate Faculty - Dsps
Guidance

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Read/Write

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Guidance

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Esl

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Other Positions Held Community College District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Department

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Total Wages

$144,074

$84,746

$64,937

$62,480

$57,079

$56,327

$32,199

$30,015

$26,022

$22,925

$22,806

$19,996

$18,518

$18,340

$16,799

$16,405

$15,927

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,561

$31,992

$11,017

$16,296

$27,337

$8,512

$0

$0

$3,955

$3,769

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,421



Associate Faculty - Librarian

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Librarian

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Librarian

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Esl

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Professional Resource Expert
1B - Student Equity

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Librarian

Professional Resource Expert
1B Student Equity Mentors

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

$14,626

$12,693

$11,699

$11,059

$10,994

$9,639

$8,641

$8,449

$8,182

$8,103

$6,344

$5,978

$5,097

$4,722

$4,551

$4,290

$4,202

$4,134

$0

$2,066

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,235

$0

$999

$0

$0

$0

$699

$686

$0

$0



Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Librarian

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Non Credit

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Librarian

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Esl

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Ged

Associate Faculty - Non Credit
Esl

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

Student Learning
Support Services

$4,032

$4,025

$3,742

$3,457

$3,457

$3,457

$3,059

$2,244

$1,370

$1,316

$845

$665

$245

$219

$108

$59

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$300

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$15

$0



