Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Student Development		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$144,074	\$39,561
Director, Special Programs		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$84,746	\$31,992
Director, Student Equity And Success		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$64,937	\$11,017
Director, Campus Life		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$62,480	\$16,296
Assistant Director, Eops		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$57,079	\$27,337
Associate Faculty - Guidance		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$56,327	\$8,512
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Esl		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$32,199	\$0
Professional Resource Expert 2 B - Food Pantry Trainee		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$30,015	\$0
Associate Faculty - Dsps Guidance		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$26,022	\$3,955
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Read/Write		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$22,925	\$3,769
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$22,806	\$0
Associate Faculty - Guidance		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$19,996	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$18,518	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$18,340	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$16,799	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Esl		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$16,405	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged		Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$15,927	\$2,421

Associate Faculty - Librarian	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$14,626	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$12,693	\$2,066
Associate Faculty - Librarian	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$11,699	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$11,059	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$10,994	\$0
Associate Faculty - Librarian	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$9,639	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$8,641	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Esl	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$8,449	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$8,182	\$1,235
Professional Resource Expert 1B - Student Equity	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$8,103	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$6,344	\$999
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$5,978	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$5,097	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$4,722	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$4,551	\$699
Associate Faculty - Librarian	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$4,290	\$686
Professional Resource Expert 1B Student Equity Mentors	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$4,202	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$4,134	\$0

Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$4,032	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$4,025	\$0
Associate Faculty - Librarian	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$3,742	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$3,457	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$3,457	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$3,457	\$300
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$3,059	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$2,244	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$1,370	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$1,316	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$845	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$665	\$0
Associate Faculty - Librarian	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$245	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Esl	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$219	\$0
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Ged	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$108	\$15
Associate Faculty - Non Credit Esl	Redwoods Community College District	Student Learning Support Services	\$59	\$0